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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Billy Trudell 2 S002 5 232 269 269 256 224 224 973 973 1
2 James Bessette 3 S002 3 221 266 248 266 196 181 891 891 2
3 Chuck Burr 2 S002 6 200 245 180 214 245 233 872 872 3
4 Greg Green 1 S001 5 218 258 145 225 225 258 853 853 4
5 Jimmy Williams 3 S002 8 227 244 244 169 213 207 833 833 5
6 Mike Gogets 2 S001 8 183 229 191 229 204 193 817 817 6
7 Brian Gill 3 S002 8 214 229 164 229 213 204 810 810 7
8 Donie Corneau 2 S002 3 226 224 214 166 170 224 774 774 8
9 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 3 238 213 213 188 196 171 768 768 9

10 Nick Kelley 2 S002 4 187 253 212 172 253 128 765 765 10
11 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 5 225 195 192 195 192 167 746 746 11
12 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 3 191 187 180 186 187 151 704 704 12
13 Roger Sabo 3 S002 6 191 199 143 199 177 178 697 697 13
14 Rick Gray 1 S001 7 165 206 163 136 172 206 677 677 14
15 Greg Green 3 S002 7 218 221 195 211 221 166 793 793 101
16 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 4 227 215 215 171 189 196 771 771 102
17 Brian Gill 1 S001 4 214 245 172 156 198 245 771 771 102
18 James Bessette 1 S001 6 221 211 208 211 155 172 746 746 104
19 Nick Kelley 1 S001 5 187 210 210 154 202 169 735 735 105
20 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 7 191 211 181 130 211 170 692 692 106
21 Tommy Emmerich 3 S002 8 238 179 179 166 169 143 657 657 107
22 Rick Gray 2 S002 4 165 200 161 200 136 133 630 630 108
23 Roger Sabo 2 S001 7 191 177 177 155 160 137 629 629 109
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Billy Trudell 2 S002 5 232 269 269 269 256 224 224 973 973 973 1
2 James Bessette 3 S002 3 221 266 266 248 266 196 181 891 891 891 2 20.00
3 Mike Gogets 2 S001 8 183 229 246 191 229 204 193 817 6 8 885 885 3 120.00
4 Chuck Burr 2 S002 6 200 245 245 180 214 245 233 872 872 872 4 60.00
5 Greg Green 1 S001 5 218 258 258 145 225 225 258 853 853 853 5
6 Jimmy Williams 3 S002 8 227 244 244 244 169 213 207 833 833 833 6
7 Rick Gray 1 S001 7 165 206 241 163 136 172 206 677 140 817 817 7
8 Nick Kelley 2 S002 4 187 253 266 212 172 253 128 765 5 2 817 817 7 30.00
9 Brian Gill 3 S002 8 214 229 229 164 229 213 204 810 810 810 9

1 0 Donie Corneau 2 S002 3 226 224 224 214 166 170 224 774 774 774 1 0
1 1 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 3 238 213 213 213 188 196 171 768 768 768 1 1
1 2 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 5 225 195 195 192 195 192 167 746 746 746 1 2
1 3 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 3 191 187 196 180 186 187 151 704 3 6 740 740 1 3
1 4 Roger Sabo 3 S002 6 191 199 208 143 199 177 178 697 3 6 733 733 1 4
1 5 Greg Green 3 S002 7 218 221 221 195 211 221 166 793 793 793 101
1 6 Nick Kelley 1 S001 5 187 210 223 210 154 202 169 735 5 2 787 787 102
1 7 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 4 227 215 215 215 171 189 196 771 771 771 103
1 8 Brian Gill 1 S001 4 214 245 245 172 156 198 245 771 771 771 103
1 9 Rick Gray 2 S002 4 165 200 235 161 200 136 133 630 140 770 770 105
2 0 James Bessette 1 S001 6 221 211 211 208 211 155 172 746 746 746 106
2 1 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 7 191 211 220 181 130 211 170 692 3 6 728 728 107
2 2 Roger Sabo 2 S001 7 191 177 186 177 155 160 137 629 3 6 665 665 108
2 3 Tommy Emmerich 3 S002 8 238 179 179 179 166 169 143 657 657 657 109
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